CARES Funding as of 02/17/2021

Community Grant spent 681,196.10 681,196.10 Spent
Municipality spent 759,428.68 Encumbered
Municipalty budgeted wages* 710,667.65 1,470,096.33
Education spent 510,672.08
Capstone bldg spent 12,000.00
Emg Comm spent 182,629.00
Emg Comm encumbered 547,887.00 730,516.00
3,404,480.51

CARES Funding Breakout

Emg Comm encumbered,

547,887.00 \

Emg Comm spent,
182,629.00

Capstone bldg spent,
12,000.00

Municipality spent,
759,428.68

Municipalty budgeted

wages*, 710,667.65

2,856,593.51
547,887.00



Applications meeting criteria

Funds depleted
Community Grant Program Applicants Awarded Awarded |Award Pending |[Number Amount
Individual 580 $ 329,420.00 467 S - 67 S 38,080.25
Business 81 S 331,776.00 71 S - 6 S 24,500.00
Nonprofit 4 $ 20,000.00 4 S - 1 S 5,000.00
Total 665 $ 681,196.00 542 S - 74 S 67,580.25

CARES Community Grant Distribution Update 11/27/2020

® Awarded

m Pending

m Appeal

Remaining

S 5

S$-

$ 748,776.25



